Nov 10, 2013    1 / 2
Power module - EMD-SL-PS45-500AC - 2885317
Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF Document is generated from our Online Catalog. Please find the complete data in
the user's documentation. Our General Terms of Use for Downloads are valid
(http://download.phoenixcontact.com)
Power modules, pluggable, for EMD-FL-..., supply voltage: 425...550 V AC
Product Features
 Monitoring range up to 7.2 kW
 Temperature monitoring of the motor winding
 Variable supply voltage range
 Separately adjustable startup and response delays
 Detection of switched off loads
Key commercial data
package_quantity 1
GTIN 4017918996550
Technical data
Dimensions
Width 32 mm
Height 35 mm
Depth 26 mm
Ambient conditions
Ambient temperature (operation) -25 °C ... 55 °C
Ambient temperature (storage/transport) -25 °C ... 70 °C
Input data
Nominal input voltage 500 V AC (50/60 Hz)
Input voltage range AC 425 V AC ... 550 V AC
classifications
eCl@ss
eCl@ss 4.0 27371105
eCl@ss 4.1 27371105
eCl@ss 5.0 27049090
eCl@ss 5.1 27049201
eCl@ss 6.0 27049201
Nov 10, 2013    2 / 2
Power module - EMD-SL-PS45-500AC - 2885317
classifications
eCl@ss
eCl@ss 7.0 27049201
eCl@ss 8.0 27049201
ETIM
ETIM 2.0 EC001438
ETIM 3.0 EC001438
ETIM 4.0 EC001438
ETIM 5.0 EC001438
UNSPSC
UNSPSC 6.01 30211916
UNSPSC 7.0901 39121535
UNSPSC 11 39121535
UNSPSC 12.01 39121535
UNSPSC 13.2 39121535
Drawings
© Phoenix Contact 2013 - all rights reserved